Master Item Description NIND v"pn
KIT FOR PIT ladder oran+{'n'4} 020080721069 112" n%10 yiarp v'y7 (0204400661109
Description Quantity AXIN NIXN A 0"
support of ladder fixation 195x50x80x5MM RAL5017 4| RAL5017 '1in>.x 195x50x80x5 1127 n'no yviary mtn|020080721069
Hexagon Nut Galvanized M10 8.8 DIN934 8 jn721an DIN934 8.8 M10 nwiwn nix |645742018044
Hexagon Head Bolt Galvanized DIN933 8.8 M10X60 8| "an nx'm.n DIN933 8.8 M10x60 nwiwn wx1 1112 (645742063226
Washer DIN 9021 1/2x40x3 Galvanized 4 j'z1an DIN9021 1/2"x40x3 nnivw n'po'1(645742132227
Flat Washers DIN125 3/8"x30x2.5 Galvanized 16 j'z1an DIN125 3/8"x30x2.5 nniow n'o'1(645742132230
Spring washer for M12 DIN127 Galvanized 4 j'721an DIN127 M12 y'op n'j70r1(645742132232
Spring washer for M10 Galvanized DIN127 8 j'21an DIN127 M10 y'op n'j70r1(645742132260
Std stu d anchor HILTI 2004155 HSA M12x100/20/5 4 HILTI 2004155 HSA M12x100/20/5 yn |a1y|646252583065




